YEAR WISE INFORMATION

Research Promotion Cell (RPC) & Institution’s Innovation Council (IIC)

SR.NO

YEAR =

* CATEGORY

2019-20

2020-21

2021-22

2022-23

2023-24

2024-25

Paper Published in UGC
Care listed, Web of
Science, Scopus indexed
Journals, during the year
by faculty members

07

09

03

09

14

11

Paper Published in Other
than UGC Care listed,
Web of Science, Scopus
indexed Journals during
the vyear by faculty
members

28

37

17

12

17

24

Number of books and
chapters in edited
volumes/books

published and papers
published in national/
international conference
proceedings during the
year by faculty members

04

14

06

11

09

18

National Level Journal
(Half yearly) published by
College- Social Issues
and Problems - ISSN
2278-3199

Issue 02

Issue 02

Issue 02

Issue 02

Issue 02

Issue 02

University Recognized Ph.
D. Supervisors (Guides)

09

11

13

13

13

14

Ph. D. Scholar Awarded

NIL

NIL

NIL

01

NIL

Nil

Ph. D. Scholar Registered

NIL

NIL

NIL

03

02

05

Research papers
Presented in Conference/
Seminar/ Webinar during
the vyear by faculty
members

20

17

13

16

15

18




Number of Awards And
Recognitions received
for extension activities
from  government /
government recognized
bodies during the year by
faculty members

01

NA

01

01

02

03

Number of functional
MoUs with national and
international institutions,
universities, industries,
corporate houses etc.
during the year by faculty
members

02

NA

01

02

05

02

Number of Seminars/
conferences/workshops
conducted by the
Department/ institution
during the year by faculty
members

NIL

05

04

03

01

04

10

Worked as a Resource
person in Conference/
seminars/ FDP/
Workshops, etc: -during
by faculty members

02

02

02

02

02

02

11

Grants received from
Government and non-
governmental  agencies
for research projects,
endowments in the
institution during the
year (INR in Lakhs) by
faculty members

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

12

Number of departments
having Research projects
funded by government
and non government
agencies during the year
by faculty members

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL




