

YEAR WISE INFORMATION

Research Promotion Cell (RPC) & Institution's Innovation Council (IIC)

SR. NO	YEAR → ↓ CATEGORY	2019-20	2020-21	2021-22	2022-23	2023-24	2024-25
1	Paper Published in UGC Care listed , Web of Science, Scopus indexed Journals, during the year by faculty members	07	09	03	09	14	11
2	Paper Published in Other than UGC Care listed , Web of Science, Scopus indexed Journals during the year by faculty members	28	37	17	12	17	24
3	Number of books and chapters in edited volumes/ books published and papers published in national/ international conference proceedings during the year by faculty members	04	14	06	11	09	18
4	National Level Journal (Half yearly) published by College- Social Issues and Problems - ISSN 2278-3199	Issue 02					
5	University Recognized Ph. D. Supervisors (Guides)	09	11	13	13	13	14
	Ph. D. Scholar Awarded	NIL	NIL	NIL	01	NIL	Nil
	Ph. D. Scholar Registered	NIL	NIL	NIL	03	02	05
6	Research papers Presented in Conference/ Seminar/ Webinar during the year by faculty members	20	17	13	16	15	18

7	Number of Awards And Recognitions received for extension activities from government / government recognized bodies during the year by faculty members	01	NA	01	01	02	03
8	Number of functional MoUs with national and international institutions, universities, industries, corporate houses etc. during the year by faculty members	02	NA	01	02	05	02
9	Number of Seminars/ conferences/workshops conducted by the Department/ institution during the year by faculty members	NIL	05	04	03	01	04
10	Worked as a Resource person in Conference/ seminars/ FDP/ Workshops, etc: -during by faculty members	02	02	02	02	02	02
11	Grants received from Government and non-governmental agencies for research projects, endowments in the institution during the year (INR in Lakhs) by faculty members	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
12	Number of departments having Research projects funded by government and non government agencies during the year by faculty members	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL